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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2013-06-20 - 16:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Dziedzic Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 58.05 527 27.69 30.36
2. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.68 510 28.11 30.57
3. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 59.21 497 27.86 31.35
4. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.23 496 28.51 30.72
5. Walczak Szymon 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:00.03 477 29.35 30.68
6. Żaak Robert 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.15 474 28.98 31.17
7. Jeziorski Patryk 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:01.21 450 29.09 32.12
8. Łapot Radosław 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:01.56 442 29.00 32.56
9. Podzimski Wojciech 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:02.54 422 30.70 31.84

10. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.09 411 30.99 32.10
11. Justyniarski Oskar 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.30 406 30.15 33.15
12. Stoszek Szymon 99 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.33 406 30.55 32.78
13. Baran Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.42 404 30.26 33.16
14. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:04.73 380 29.94 34.79
15. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.95 376 30.54 34.41
16. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 Mosm Tychy 1:04.96 376 30.33 34.63
17. Góral Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:05.11 373 31.18 33.93
18. Terczyński Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:06.11 357 31.37 34.74
19. Kulak Paweł 99 Mosm Tychy 1:06.84 345 31.88 34.96
20. Manasar Aleksander 99 Mosm Tychy 1:07.42 336 32.02 35.40
21. Górowski Bartłomiej 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:07.70 332 31.78 35.92
22. Pilc Miłosz 99 Mosm Tychy 1:07.72 332 32.62 35.10
23. Szymczyk Adam 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:08.03 327 32.56 35.47
24. Jankowski Remigiusz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:09.37 309 33.36 36.01
25. Apostel Dawid 99 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:09.91 302 32.06 37.85
26. Gembala Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 1:10.49 294 33.76 36.73
27. Zimnal Łukasz 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.43 283 34.50 36.93
28. Wiśniewski Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:11.65 280 33.10 38.55
29. Stokfisz Jakub 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.41 271 35.73 36.68
30. Waliczek Jakub 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.71 257 36.26 37.45
31. Chlebiński Sebastian 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.87 256 34.95 38.92
32. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:20.04 201 36.69 43.35

15 lat

1. Popis Emil 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.14 553 27.51 29.63
2. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 57.94 530 27.13 30.81
3. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 58.01 528 27.60 30.41
4. Jastrząbek Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 58.77 508 27.99 30.78
5. Kurowski Szymon 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 59.33 494 28.12 31.21
6. Cwalina Piotr 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.01 477 29.12 30.89
7. Wierdak Michał 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.02 477 29.19 30.83
8. Okupnik Jakub 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.07 476 28.68 31.39
9. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.85 458 28.74 32.11

10. Trela Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.08 453 29.32 31.76
11. Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.22 449 30.45 30.77
12. Słowik Piotr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.87 435 30.22 31.65
13. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:02.14 430 30.18 31.96
14. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:02.15 430 30.15 32.00
15. Matura Klaudiusz 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:02.41 424 29.89 32.52
16. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.04 412 30.71 32.33
17. Sikora Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:03.20 408 29.45 33.75
18. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:03.89 395 30.26 33.63
19. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.02 393 30.52 33.50
20. Duda Michał 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:04.38 386 30.52 33.86
21. Skok Dawid 98 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.57 383 31.71 32.86
22. Klima Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.69 381 31.05 33.64
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 30, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

23. Długajczyk Wojciech 98 KS Górnik Radlin 1:06.07 357 31.15 34.92
24. Siwy Marcel 98 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:06.45 351 31.39 35.06
25. Bogacki Filip 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:07.00 343 31.31 35.69
26. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:07.20 340 30.72 36.48
27. Szuła Bartłomiej 98 KS Górnik Radlin 1:07.40 337 31.93 35.47

16 - 18 lat

1. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 53.06 691 25.80 27.26
2. Kłos Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.39 678 25.97 27.42
3. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.99 655 25.52 28.47
4. Łabuz Rafał 95 KS Korona Kraków 54.77 628 27.00 27.77
5. Swierczyński Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.97 621 26.35 28.62
6. Andrejko Szymon SR 96 KS Górnik Radlin 55.59 600 26.85 28.74
7. Kochański Wojciech 97 MKS MOS Katowice 56.47 573 26.66 29.81
8. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.03 556 27.50 29.53
9. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.35 547 27.25 30.10

10. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.88 532 28.15 29.73
11. Famulok Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 58.51 515 27.64 30.87
12. Sodel Dominik 97 SiKReT Gliwice 59.61 487 28.61 31.00
13. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.77 483 28.55 31.22
14. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 59.93 479 28.37 31.56
15. Droś Patryk 97 MKS MOS Katowice 1:00.10 475 28.63 31.47
16. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:00.41 468 29.17 31.24
17. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:01.94 434 29.83 32.11
18. Michałów Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:02.31 426 29.73 32.58
19. Krawczyk Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:02.85 415 30.17 32.68
20. Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:03.94 394 30.86 33.08
21. Pozlewicz Radosław 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.00 328 31.77 36.23
22. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.66 258 27.86 45.80

Open

1. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 53.06 691 25.80 27.26
2. Kłos Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.39 678 25.97 27.42
3. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.99 655 25.52 28.47
4. Pióro Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 54.01 655 26.16 27.85
5. Łabuz Rafał 95 KS Korona Kraków 54.77 628 27.00 27.77
6. Swierczyński Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.97 621 26.35 28.62
7. Andrejko Szymon SR 96 KS Górnik Radlin 55.59 600 26.85 28.74
8. Kochański Wojciech 97 MKS MOS Katowice 56.47 573 26.66 29.81
9. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.03 556 27.50 29.53

10. Popis Emil 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.14 553 27.51 29.63
11. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.35 547 27.25 30.10
12. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.88 532 28.15 29.73
13. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 57.94 530 27.13 30.81
14. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 58.01 528 27.60 30.41
15. Holona Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 58.03 528 27.14 30.89
16. Dziedzic Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 58.05 527 27.69 30.36
17. Famulok Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 58.51 515 27.64 30.87
18. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.68 510 28.11 30.57
19. Jastrząbek Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 58.77 508 27.99 30.78
20. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 59.01 502 28.59 30.42
21. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 59.21 497 27.86 31.35
22. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.23 496 28.51 30.72
23. Sawicki Bartosz 00 KS Górnik Radlin 59.29 495 29.06 30.23
24. Kurowski Szymon 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 59.33 494 28.12 31.21
25. Sodel Dominik 97 SiKReT Gliwice 59.61 487 28.61 31.00
26. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.77 483 28.55 31.22
27. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 59.93 479 28.37 31.56
28. Cwalina Piotr 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.01 477 29.12 30.89
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

29. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 1:00.02 477 28.84 31.18
Wierdak Michał 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.02 477 29.19 30.83

31. Walczak Szymon 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:00.03 477 29.35 30.68
32. Okupnik Jakub 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.07 476 28.68 31.39
33. Droś Patryk 97 MKS MOS Katowice 1:00.10 475 28.63 31.47
34. Żaak Robert 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.15 474 28.98 31.17
35. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:00.41 468 29.17 31.24
36. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.85 458 28.74 32.11
37. Trela Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.08 453 29.32 31.76
38. Jeziorski Patryk 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:01.21 450 29.09 32.12
39. Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.22 449 30.45 30.77
40. Łapot Radosław 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:01.56 442 29.00 32.56
41. Słowik Piotr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.87 435 30.22 31.65
42. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:01.94 434 29.83 32.11
43. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:02.14 430 30.18 31.96
44. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:02.15 430 30.15 32.00
45. Michałów Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:02.31 426 29.73 32.58
46. Matura Klaudiusz 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:02.41 424 29.89 32.52
47. Podzimski Wojciech 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:02.54 422 30.70 31.84
48. Krawczyk Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:02.85 415 30.17 32.68
49. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.04 412 30.71 32.33
50. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.09 411 30.99 32.10
51. Sikora Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:03.20 408 29.45 33.75
52. Justyniarski Oskar 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.30 406 30.15 33.15
53. Stoszek Szymon 99 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.33 406 30.55 32.78
54. Baran Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.42 404 30.26 33.16
55. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:03.89 395 30.26 33.63
56. Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:03.94 394 30.86 33.08
57. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.02 393 30.52 33.50
58. Duda Michał 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:04.38 386 30.52 33.86
59. Skok Dawid 98 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.57 383 31.71 32.86
60. Klima Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.69 381 31.05 33.64
61. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:04.73 380 29.94 34.79
62. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.95 376 30.54 34.41
63. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 Mosm Tychy 1:04.96 376 30.33 34.63
64. Góral Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:05.11 373 31.18 33.93
65. Długajczyk Wojciech 98 KS Górnik Radlin 1:06.07 357 31.15 34.92
66. Terczyński Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:06.11 357 31.37 34.74
67. Siwy Marcel 98 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:06.45 351 31.39 35.06
68. Kulak Paweł 99 Mosm Tychy 1:06.84 345 31.88 34.96
69. Bogacki Filip 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:07.00 343 31.31 35.69
70. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:07.20 340 30.72 36.48
71. Szuła Bartłomiej 98 KS Górnik Radlin 1:07.40 337 31.93 35.47
72. Manasar Aleksander 99 Mosm Tychy 1:07.42 336 32.02 35.40
73. Górowski Bartłomiej 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:07.70 332 31.78 35.92
74. Pilc Miłosz 99 Mosm Tychy 1:07.72 332 32.62 35.10
75. Pozlewicz Radosław 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.00 328 31.77 36.23
76. Szymczyk Adam 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:08.03 327 32.56 35.47
77. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:08.12 326 32.62 35.50
78. Jankowski Remigiusz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:09.37 309 33.36 36.01
79. Apostel Dawid 99 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:09.91 302 32.06 37.85
80. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:10.11 299 33.53 36.58
81. Kowalczyk Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:10.36 296 34.26 36.10
82. Gembala Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 1:10.49 294 33.76 36.73
83. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:11.04 287 34.01 37.03
84. Zimnal Łukasz 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.43 283 34.50 36.93
85. Wiśniewski Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:11.65 280 33.10 38.55
86. Stokfisz Jakub 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.41 271 35.73 36.68
87. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.66 258 27.86 45.80
88. Waliczek Jakub 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.71 257 36.26 37.45
89. Chlebiński Sebastian 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.87 256 34.95 38.92
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

90. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:20.04 201 36.69 43.35
91. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:20.55 197 36.14 44.41


